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 43,381,797.81  0.00  0.00 597,325,094.00  704,815,702.00  210,658,776.82

Institución: Dirección Adjunta de Rentas Aduaneras
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11

12

ACTIVIDADES CENTRALES

GESTIONES ADUANERAS

NORMALIZACIÓN ADUANERA

 254,813,684.00
 0.00

 130,272,784.00
 165,600,000.00

 46,638,626.00

 250,164,136.00
 105,935,073.00
 133,480,724.00
 167,155,535.00

 48,080,234.00

 71,926,682.18
 4,636,540.39

 53,922,479.01
 59,130,090.74
 21,042,984.50
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11
12
11

Tesoro Nacional
Recursos Propios
Tesoro Nacional
Recursos Propios
Tesoro Nacional

 17,884,170.19
 2,791,365.75

 11,172,197.64
 7,950,057.46
 3,584,006.77

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Código Descripción

Programa Código
Fuente Descripción

Total General

Presupuesto Ejecutado
Aprobado Vigente ExternoNacional Aportes

Crédito
Disponible


